
WIFI Password: 01253749899

Sun to Thur: 12pm till 9pm
Fri & Sat: 12pm till 10pm



TAPAS &
PIZZA AT 
BEACH
HOUSE

Tapas

PizzaPinchos

King prawns
Pan fried stack, lemon aioli

Salt & pepper calamari
Lemon aioli

Popcorn Prawns
Creamy picante dipping sauce

Patatas bravas
Picante bravas sauce

Filo rolls
Cheese, spinach & pumpkin seeds

Courgette Fritte
With a sweet chilli dipping pot

Arancini 
Mozzarella & rice balls, chilli aioli

Vegetable crudetes
Mixed vegetables & salad, houmous

Melted Brie
Melted brie, carmelised onions, 
cranberry drizzle

Stone baked house made dough

BH Club
Chicken, salami, mushrooms, mozzarella.
Also available as a Calzone

Fillet steak
Fillet pieces, caramelised onions, peppers , 
mozzarella on a BBQ base.

BH Hero
Proscuitto, salami, chorizo, sun blush 
tomatos, mozzarella

Sunshine
Grilled chicken, sweet corn, pineapple, 
mozzarella.

Vegetarian
Peppers, onions, tomatoes, mushrooms,  
mozzarella.

Seafood 
Calamari, king prawn, mussels.

Goats Cheese
Rocket and pumpkin seeds.

Mini skewered delights

Fillet steak & pineapple
Chilli aioli

Chicken & chorizo
Tapenade dipping pot

Sticky ticky chicken
Seseme seeds, cucumber yoghurt dipping pot

£8.50

£7.00

£9.00

£4.00

£6.50

£6.50

£8.50

£6.00

£6.00

£15.00

£16.00

£15.00

£14.00

£10.00

£15.00

£13.00

£9.50

£8.50

£8.00

Sides
£5.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

Herby house and rocket salad
Chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, 
parsley, lemon juice, olive oil.

Hand cut rustic chunky chips

Fries
Cajun spice
Maldon salt & oregano
Just Plain.

Seasonal Vegetables

* A discretionary service charge of 10% on tables of 10 or more.      Vegetarian,         Vegan,        Gluten Free

Garlic Bread
£5.00

£6.00

£6.00

Plain

Mossarella

Chilli, tomato, red onion
+ Mossarella for an extra £1.00

For reservations use our online booking system via

facebook/website or call 01253 749 899

All our meats are hand cut in house, please allow time for 
your food to be freshly cooked
We cannot be held responsible for any food ordered to a raw/
rare standard. Please inform us of any allergies


