

Garlie Bread

Plain V	£ 5.00
Mossarella V	£ 6.00
Chilli, tomato, red onion V + Mossarella for an extra £1.00	£ 6.00
Tapas	
King prawns @ Pan fried stack, lemon aioli	£8. 50
Salt & pepper calamari Lemon aioli	£ 7.00
Popcorn Prawns Creamy picante dipping sauce	£ 9.00
Patatas bravas V® Picante bravas sauce	£ 4.00
Filo rolls V Cheese, spinach & pumpkin seeds	£ 6.50
Courgette Fritte V With a sweet chilli dipping pot	£6. 50
Arancini V Mozzarella & rice balls, chilli aioli	£8. 50
Vegetable crudetes V 19 VG Mixed vegetables & salad, houmous	£ 6.00
Melted Brie V Melted brie, carmelised onions, cranberry drizzle	£ 6.00

Mini skewered delights

Fillet steak & pineapple @ Chilli aioli	£ 9.50
Chicken & chorizo Tapenade dipping pot	£8. 50
Sticky ticky chicken (1) Seseme seeds, cucumber yoghurt dipping pot	£8. 00
Gides	

Herby house and rocket salad £5.00 Chopped mixed tomatoes, cucumber, peppers, parsley, lemon juice, olive oil. VG Hand cut rustic chunky chips £4.00 Fries £4.00 Cajun spice V V VG Maldon salt & oregano V WVG Just Plain. V GP VG Seasonal Vegetables £4.00

For reservations use our online booking system via facebook/website or call 01253 749 899

All our meats are hand cut in house, please allow time for your food to be freshly cooked We cannot be held responsible for any food ordered to a raw/ rare standard. Please inform us of any allergies

V Vegetarian, VG Vegan, @ Gluten Free

Stone baked house made dough

BH Club Chicken, salami, mu Also available as a	ashrooms, mozzarella. Calzone	£1 5.00
Fillet steak Fillet pieces, cara mozzarella on a BBC	melised onions, peppers, Q base.	£16.00
BH Hero Proscuitto, salami, tomatos, mozzarella		£15. 00
Sunshine Grilled chicken, sv mozzarella.	veet corn, pineapple,	£1 4.00
Vegetarian V Peppers, onions, tom mozzarella.	iatoes, mushrooms,	£10.00
Seafood Calamari, king pra	wn, mussels.	£1 5.00
Goats Cheese Rocket and pumpkin		£13.00



* A discretionary service charge of 10% on tables of 10 or more.